forty - 40 fifty – 50 sixty – 60 seventy – 70 eighty – 80 ninety – 90

one hundred – 100

Numbers 1-1000

1-1000 дейінгі сандар

Elementary level

Lesson 1

Жүзден ары қарай санағанда жүздік сан мен бірлік немесе ондық санның арасын and сөзі арқылы

жалғап айатмыз:

one hundred and one – 101 one hundred and two – 102 one hundred and three – 103

one hundred and four – 104   . . . one hundred and ninety-nine – 199

two hundred – 200 two hundred and one – 201 two hundred and two – 202

two hundred and ninety-nine – 299 three hundred – 300 … nine hundred and ninety-nine - 999

one thousand - 1000

Numbers 1-1000

1-1000 дейінгі сандар

4

Countries and nationalities

Мемлекеттер және ұлттар

Elementary level

Lesson 1

Countries nationalities

England – Англия English – ағылшын

Ireland – Ирландия Irish – ирландец 

Poland – Польша Polish – польшалық / поляк